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Organization Name Goal Total Pledged # of Families # of Pledges Average Pledge % of Goal Pledged

Christ the King Parish, Courtenay $79,000.00 $49,250.00 1047 150 $328.33 62.34%

Church of the Ascension, Parksville $49,000.00 $47,682.01 537 138 $345.52 97.31%

Diocese of Victoria BC, Victoria - $60,275.00 197 88 $684.94 0.00%

Holy Cross Parish, Victoria $51,000.00 $85,810.10 586 156 $550.06 168.26%

Holy Family, Ucluelet $3,000.00 $1,810.00 104 9 $201.11 60.33%

Holy Family/Notre Dame Parish, 

Port Alberni

$35,000.00 $10,975.00 271 47 $233.51 31.36%

Holy Trinity Catholic, Nanaimo $46,000.00 $43,630.00 719 116 $376.12 94.85%

Korean Community, Victoria $3,000.00 $2,500.00 5 16 $156.25 83.33%

Our Lady of Assumption, Alert Bay $500.00 $500.00 0 3 $166.67 100.00%

Our Lady of Fatima Parish, Victoria $25,000.00 $15,070.00 551 77 $195.71 60.28%

Our Lady of Grace Parish, Saltspring 

Island

$18,000.00 $9,465.00 119 22 $430.23 52.58%

Our Lady of the Rosary Parish, 

Langford

$41,000.00 $38,975.00 696 91 $428.30 95.06%

Our Lady Queen of Peace Parish, 

Victoria

$18,000.00 $17,831.93 200 73 $244.27 99.07%

Saanich Peninsula Parish, Sidney $50,000.00 $58,588.40 921 133 $440.51 117.18%

Sacred Heart Parish, Victoria $45,500.00 $49,238.00 651 146 $337.25 108.22%

St. Andrew's Cathedral, Victoria $107,000.00 $159,662.80 1757 313 $510.10 149.22%

St. Ann's Parish, Duncan $5,000.00 $1,830.00 3 11 $166.36 36.60%

St. Bonaventure, Port Hardy $2,000.00 $1,890.00 112 6 $315.00 94.50%

St. Edward the Confessor Parish, 

Duncan

$46,000.00 $36,155.00 367 92 $392.99 78.60%

St. Francis of Assisi, Tofino $2,000.00 $550.00 45 2 $275.00 27.50%

St. Francis Xavier, Mill Bay $20,000.00 $18,530.00 130 39 $475.13 92.65%

St. Jean Baptiste Parish, Victoria $3,000.00 $18,143.30 49 11 $1,649.39 604.78%

St. Joseph the Worker, Victoria $53,000.00 $63,423.71 1073 197 $321.95 119.67%

St. Joseph's Parish, Chemainus $11,000.00 $1,585.00 0 6 $264.17 14.41%

St. Leopold Mandic Parish, Victoria $3,000.00 $3,020.00 265 2 $1,510.00 100.67%



St. Louis de Montfort Parish, Lake 

Cowichan

$1,000.00 $1,300.00 1 3 $433.33 130.00%

St. Mary's Parish, Ladysmith, 

Ladysmith

$17,000.00 $11,298.29 213 36 $313.84 66.46%

St. Mary's, Port McNeil, Port McNeil $500.00 $10.00 2 1 $10.00 2.00%

St. Patrick's Parish, Victoria $50,000.00 $63,826.00 872 142 $449.48 127.65%

St. Patrick's Parish, Campbell River, 

Campbell River

$49,000.00 $43,736.00 821 94 $465.28 89.26%

St. Peter's Parish, Nanaimo $52,000.00 $37,756.95 1172 88 $429.06 72.61%

St. Rose of Lima Parish, Sooke $14,000.00 $10,380.00 275 57 $182.11 74.14%

St. Theresa's, Port Alice $500.00 $1,010.00 1 2 $505.00 202.00%

St. Joseph's, Tahsis $500.00 0 2 $250.00 0.00%

Report Totals: $900,000.00 $966,207.49 13,762 2369 $407.85 107.4%


